Mail-In Membership Form

Please mail to: Terrace Park Historical Society P.O. Box 3 Terrace Park, Ohio 45174	
Yes! We want to continue to support the Terrace Park Historical Society by extending our membership through 2023. Enclosed is my tax-deductible donation for the following membership:	
Corporate/Patron(\$100) Heritage(\$50) Donation	Family (\$25)Individual (\$15) Lifetime (\$1000 Payable over 4 years)
Your Name:	(As you would like it to appear in our records)
Address:	Phone:
Email address:	(We send very few, and only important email notices)
Thank you - we appreciate your help!	
The Terrace Park Historical Society is recognized as a nonprofit organization by the IRS, IRS Code: Section 501(c)(3), Tax Identification Number: 51093908	